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611 Castlefield Ave
Glen Park  Toronto  ON  M5N 1L9 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,350,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 3 + 2  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick, Stucco/Plaster  
Land Size: 35 x 119 Feet  
Basement: Finished, Sep Entrance  
Heating: Radiant Gas

Solid 3 Bdrm Bungalow On A 35' X 119' Lot. Stucco 
Over Brick. Hardwood Floors Under Brdlm. Central Air 
Conditioning. 3 Washrooms. Finished Bsmt With 
Separate Entrance & 3Pc.

Ideal Building Lot. Full Privacy In Rear Yard During 
Summer Months. Located Among Multi Million Dollar 
Homes. Open House Saturday & Sunday 1-4Pm..

Existing Fridge, Stove, Washer & Dryer. All Elf's (Excl: 
Dr Light Fixture), All Window Coverings, All Fixtures & 
Chattels - As Is Condition.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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